FEIONTOAIILRICROBRETEEEZREHRED
(A=t 3—) DR BT FIZDONT

HREZ T =R

I-Eh- FAX F=
4A5H(H)| 5 514 04 1145
4R6H(A) 5371 OfF 2344
4R78CK 49724 04 b
4 A8 HUK) 4 655 OfF 174
4R 9B (K) 4 798¢ O 164F
4 R10H (&) 6, 1494% 0# s
4 A11B ()| 5,279 OfF 81
ngﬂig;;{f}étﬁé%ﬂ—ﬁ#ﬁ(i 2 1R TRHADE, FE R B

8,000

7,000

6,000

5,000 N
j ) =54y,
4,000

3,000
2,000

1,000

0 |I|II||I

o

L1E

<INFTOEGZHEBRRNE (FI) >

WEDERIZTHT HTEK

FIE. HE . HLEFERICEATS
—HREIR
BFORKIZODVWTOIER
MEARIZBE T HAEEK

E N EES OFMTITEREREICONT
Z D

([T 0T (O 0T O OO (O OO (O OO0 O 0 O (0 OO OO O OO O OO O O O O 0T O O O O O (O T O O 0 O O O 0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O O O T O 0T O T T T O O (O O OO T OO O 0T O T
mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

% o o o [, [T [T (I T [T I [T 1T

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH

[INIINHININIINININTNN

MEET N NN NSNS I, I I, O 0 0 I G I O I IS IS IS AE I o3 03 o 03 o 0 o0 e o)

o

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH —
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm



